
  3.50in
88.9mm

  

  3.00in
76.2mm

  
0.42in

10.5mm
TYP.

  0.50in
12.7mm

    1.99in
50.5mm

    2.50in
63.5mm

  

  2.05in
52.1mm

  
0.13in

3.2mm
CLEARANCE HOLES FOR

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
14 PLACES

  0.86in
21.8mm

  

  M6X1.0 TAP  

  1/4-20 TAP    0.40in
10.2mm

  

  1.14in
28.9mm

  

  1.50in
38.1mm

  

  0.66in
16.7mm

  

  0.37in
9.4mm

  

SM1 (1.035-40) SERIES
INTERNAL THREAD

0.56in
14.3mm

OPTICAL AXIS HEIGHT

0.42in
10.5mm

TYP.

#2-56 SET SCREWS
FOR LOCKING 
7 PLACES

INCLUDED BUT NOT SHOWN
PLASTIC COVER
0.9mm HEX KEY (HKM9)

ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 2:3

F

FB-76W

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
KBC 18/JUN/14

DATE
w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT

N/A

0.57 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

FIBERBENCH WITH WALL PLATES 
76.0 mm

12/SEP/18BAG
COPYRIGHT © 2018 BY THORLABS 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10


